
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

155 

10 

25 

20 

62 

8 

56 

#03 

49 

32 

37 

154 

138 

35 

80 

55 

59 

3 

96 

67 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

EP 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

FP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

FP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

8 

9 

3 

10 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Lincoln Young 

Doug Garrison 

Ben Ruehl 

Steve Owens 

Thomas Kirchman 

David Ferguson 

J.P. DeVillars 

Tyler Munroe 

Don Stevenson 

Tristan Welling 

Tim Ginalski 

David Colbey 

James B. Ray III 

Richard Wiehl 

Ben Wallace 

Andrew Bairley 

Wade White 

Serge Lentz 

Matt Rowe 

Craig Chase 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

TVR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

454604 

193596_1 

676905 

351754 

236545 

277250_1 

438974 

384507 

393728 

273750_1 

613364 

443269 

301048 

228951_1 

554386 

437774 

55148 

279176 

260131 

430407 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

17 

17 

12 

9 

4 

3 

Diff 

7.774 

11.197 

25.125 

26.398 

30.236 

30.798 

41.810 

45.413 

45.821 

46.003 

1:10.770 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:11.675 

1:12.801 

1:13.018 

1:13.463 

1:14.426 

1:14.166 

1:14.315 

1:16.377 

1:16.908 

1:16.798 

1:16.423 

1:18.650 

1:20.662 

1:12.872 

1:13.141 

1:22.724 

1:14.128 

1:22.692 

1:12.720 

1:15.772 

Sponsor 

Motul  ARMA  Ogio  GoPro  Skullcandy 

Garrison Motorsports 

Finish Line Product Development Services 

BlueWave Racing 

marycurtinproductions 

TG Transport/1-800-danno 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

CITGO 

The Cottages/Valvoline/DN Motorsports 

E U I Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1635 Time Final 1705 

Printed: 5/15/2022 12:06:10 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.774 

Avg. Speed 

72.102 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.675 

Best Speed 

80.363 

Best Lap by 

155 - Lincoln Young 

NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional 

Grp 6 - SRF, SRF3, E-F-HP, GTL, SE30, LC 

Race 1 #22-R-57203 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:08:14 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/14/2022 03:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional

Official Race Results


